Hospital Name

Addison Gilbert Hospital

Anna Jaques Hospital

Athol Memorial Hospital

Baystate Franklin Medical Center
Baystate Medical Center

Baystate Noble Hospital

Baystate Wing Hospital

Berkshire Medical Center

Beth Israel Deaconess Hospital - Milton
Beth Israel Deaconess Hospital - Needham
Beth Israel Deaconess Hospital - Plymouth
Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center
Beverly Hospital

Boston Children's Hospital

Boston Medical Center

Brigham and Women's - Faulkner Hospital
Brigham and Women's Hospital
Cambridge Health Alliance

Cape Cod Hospital

Carney Hospital

Cooley Dickinson Hospital

Dana-Farber Cancer Institute

Emerson Hospital

Fairview Hospital

Falmouth Hospital

Good Samaritan Medical Center
Harrington Hospital

Heywood Hospital

Holy Family Hospital

Holy Family Hospital at Merrimack Valley
Holyoke Hospital

Lahey Hospital & Medical Center (Burlington)

Lahey Medical Center (Peabody)
Lawrence General Hospital

Lowell General Hospital - Main Campus
Lowell General Hospital - Saints Campus

Hospital County DPH License | HMCC Region | City/Town

Essex
Essex
Worcester
Franklin
Hampden
Hampden
Hampden
Berkshire
Nofolk
Nofolk
Plymouth
Suffolk
Essex
Suffolk
Suffolk
Suffolk
Suffolk
Middlesex
Barnstable
Suffolk
Hampshire
Suffolk
Middlesex
Berkshire
Barnstable
Plymouth
Worcester
Worcester
Essex
Essex
Hampden
Middlesex
Essex
Essex
Middlesex
Middlesex

2016
2006
2226
2120
2339
2076
2181
2313
2227
2054
2082
2069
2007
2139
2307
2048
2341
2108
2135
2003
2155
2335
2018
2052
2289
2311
2143
2036
2225
2131
2145
2342
2161

2099
2040
2029
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Gloucester
Newburyport
Athol
Greenfield
Springfield
Westfield
Palmer
Pittsfield
Milton
Needham
Plymouth
Boston
Beverly
Boston
Boston
Jamaica Plain
Boston
Cambridge
Hyannis
Dorchester Center
Northampton
Boston
Concord
Great Barrington
Falmouth
Brockton
Southbridge
Gardner
Methuen
Haverhill
Holyoke
Lowell
Peabody
Lawrence
Lowell

Lowell



Martha's Vineyard Hospital Dukes 2042 5 Oak Bluffs

Massachusetts Eye and Ear Infirmary Suffolk 2167 4C Boston
Massachusetts General Hospital Suffolk 2168 4C Boston
MelroseWakefield Hospital Middlesex 2058 3 Melrose
Mercy Medical Center Hampden 2149 1 Springfield
MetroWest Medical Center - Framingham Middlesex 2020 4AB Framingham
MetroWest Medical Center - Natick Middlesex 2039 4AB Natick

Milford Regional Medical Center Worcester 2105 2 Milford
Morton Hospital Bristol 2022 5 Taunton
Mount Auburn Hospital Middlesex 2071 4AB Cambridge
Nantucket Cottage Hospital Nantucket 2044 5 Nantucket
Nashoba Valley Medical Center Middlesex 2298 2 Ayer

New England Baptist Hospital Suffolk 2059 4C Roxbury Crossing
Newton-Wellesley Hospital Middlesex 2075 4AB Newton Lower Falls
North Shore Medical Center Essex 2014 3 Salem
Norwood Hospital Norfolk 2114 4AB Norwood
Saint Vincent's Hospital Worcester 2128 2 Worcester
Signature Healthcare - Brockton Hospital Plymouth 2118 5 Brockton
South Shore Hospital Nofolk 2107 4AB South Weymouth
SouthCoast Health - Charlton Bristol 2337 5 Fall River
SouthCoast Health - St. Luke's Bristol 2010 5 New Bedford
SouthCoast Health - Tobey Plymouth 2106 5 Wareham

St. Anne's Hospital Bristol 2011 5 Fall River

St. Elizabeth's Medical Center Suffolk 2085 4C Brighton
Sturdy Memorial Hospital Bristol 2100 5 Attleboro
Tufts Medical Center Suffolk 2299 4C Boston
UMass Memorial HealthAlliance - Clinton Worcester 2126 2 Clinton
UMass Memorial HealthAlliance - Leominster | Worcester 2127 2 Leominster
UMass Memorial Marlborough Hospital Middlesex 2103 4AB Marlborough
UMass Memorial Medical Center - Memorial C Worcester 2124 2 Worcester
UMass Memorial Medical Center - University ( Worcester 2841 2 Worcester
Winchester Hospital Middlesex 2094 4AB Winchester
Spaulding Rehabilitation Hospital - Cape Cod |Barnstable 2FXY 5 East Sandwich
Spaulding Rehabilitation Hospital - Boston Suffolk 2321 4C Charlestown
Spaulding Hospital - Cambridge Middlesex 2102 4AB Cambridge
Shriners Hospitals for Children - Springfield Hampden 2152 1 Springfield
Shriners Hospitals for Children - Boston Suffolk 2316 4C Boston



Franciscan Children's Suffolk 2221 4c Brighton



